Hot Form Racing Proofing for September 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Hot Form Racing. Hot Form Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 16:20 Chester |Legal Reform 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 9.14
Each Way 30th 15:45 Chester |Ae Fond Kiss 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 5.14
Each Way 30th 15:10 Chester |Lord Riddiford 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.34
Single 30th 14:35 Chester |Prince of 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.20 5.34
Zenda
Each Way 30th 14:05 Chester |Earlofthecotsw 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4.14
olds
Each Way 29th 17:55 Baltimore Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.14
Newmarket
Single 28th 17:53 The City's 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.14
Newmarket Phantom
Each Way 28th 17:18 Trais Fluors 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 9.14
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 16:45 Saratoga Gold 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.14
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:25 Lambert 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.14
Newmarket
Each Way 28th 13:50 Monkey Island 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 12.14
Newmarket
Each Way 27th 17:20 Two Tempting 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.14
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 16:50 Haseefah 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.14
Goodwood
Each Way 27th 15:40 Persist 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.14
Goodwood
Single 27th 14:30 Lattam 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.14
Goodwood
Each Way 26th 17:50 Lingfield [Marion's Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 21.14
Each Way 26th 17:20 Lingfield |Taritino 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 23.14
Each Way 26th 15:35 Lingfield |Shoot To Kill 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 25.14
Each Way 26th 15:00 Lingfield [Lucy Lightfoot 51.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.94
Single 26th 13:50 Lingfield |Tyger Bay 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 7.94
Each Way 25th 17:30 Irrelevant 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 16:35 Hamilton |Blazing Son 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.94
Single 23rd 17:20 Ayr Mr Curiosity 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.94
Each Way 21st 15:00 Ayr Euchen Glen 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 13.94
Each Way 21st 14:25 Ayr American Affair 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 14.04
Each Way 20th 17:45 Beverley |Billy Roberts 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 13.84
Single 20th 17:30 How 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 13.84
Yarmouth Impressive
Single 20th 16:50 Sandown|Born Ruler 2.25 1.00 NR - 0.00 9.34
Single 19th 18:30 Korroor 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 9.34
Newcastle
Each Way 19th 16:35 Demi Pointe 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 6.01
Yarmouth
Each Way 18th 19:30 Kempton |Karakoy 7.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 5.61
Each Way 18th 16:15 Brighton |Deep In My 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 7.61
Heart
Each Way 18th 15:05 Brighton |Decisive Call 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 9.61
Each Way 17th 15:00 Frequent Flyer 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 8.61
Doncaster
Single 17th 14:25 Nine Tenths 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.61
Doncaster
Single 16th 17:30 Lingfield |Brora Breeze 4.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.61
Single 16th 16:45 God's Window 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 12.61

Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 17:20 Succession 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.61
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 16:45 Persuasion 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 9.61
Doncaster
Single 15th 16:10 Cherry 2.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.61
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:15 Sandown|Frankelian 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.61
Single 15th 15:00 Coltrane 2.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.61
Doncaster
Single 15th 14:45 Chester |Captain 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.61
Cuddles
Single 15th 14:10 Chester |Berkshire 2.88 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.61
Nugget
Single 15th 13:50 War Rooms 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.61
Doncaster
Single 14th 16:10 Kingfisher King 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.61
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 15:35 Night Sparkle 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 18.61
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 13:50 Summit 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 20.61
Doncaster
Each Way 13th 18:30 Kempton |Shallow 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 22.61
Each Way 13th 17:45 Bigger Than 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 20.81
Southwell Giga
Single 13th 17:30 Kempton |Bulldog 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.81
Drummond
Each Way 13th 13:15 Tiffany Twisted 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 23.81
Punchestown
Each Way 12th 17:00 Kelso \Whozatgirl 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.81
Single 12th 16:00 Leicester|Tarraff 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 27.81
Each Way 12th 15:25 Leicester|Placo 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.81
Single 12th 14:15 Leicester|Elegant Friend 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.81
Each Way 12th 14:15 Leicester|Spiritual 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 27.81
Each Way 12th 14:15 Leicester|Soft Winds 7.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 15.81
Each Way 11th 20:30 Urban Dandy 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.81
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:30 Laertes 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.81
Newcastle
Single 11th 17:30 Spirit Of Ash 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 20.81
Newcastle
Single 10th 15:15 York Watch My 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.31
Tracer
Each Way 9th 19:00 Mimi Kakushi 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 9th 15:45 Ascot Elegancia 10.00 2.00 Win 1 11.25 18.31
Single 9th 15:45 Ascot Botanical 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.06
Each Way 9th 14:50 Kempton |Sahara Kitten 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.63 8.06
Single 9th 14:25 Haydock |[Nageeb 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 7.43
Each Way 9th 14:00 Ascot Military Artist 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.93
Each Way 8th 16:30 Short Circuit 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.93
Newcastle
Each Way 8th 14:45 Queen Of 9.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.93
Newcastle Sparta
Each Way 8th 14:45 Buckshaw 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 10.93
Newcastle Village
Each Way 8th 14:25 Ascot Accumulate 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 12.93
Each Way 8th 13:50 Ascot Seax 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 10.73
Single 8th 13:30 Haydock |[Shadow Dance 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 6.73
Single 7th 16:40 Haydock |Royal Mila 2.63 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.73
Single 7th 16:05 Haydock |Chic 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 4.73
Colombine
Single 7th 15:30 Haydock |Wafei 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.98
Single 7th 13:45 Mystic Man 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 2.98
Southwell
Each Way 6th 17:39 Cork Pipsy 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 1.1
Single 6th 16:29 Cork Foxtrot Zulu 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 6th 15:15 Big Lou 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 1.3
Southwell
Each Way 6th 14:40 Rogue State 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 3.3
Southwell
Each Way 6th 14.:40 Eagle Angel 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.7
Southwell
Single 6th 14:30 Lingfield |Leaves Of 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 4.7
Grass
Single 5th 19:00 Ripon Edwina 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 2.7
Sheeran
Single 5th 16:40 Hamilton |Curious Rover 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.7
Each Way 5th 15:20 Aggagio 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 1.7
Goodwood
Each Way 4th 18:00 Windsor |Purple Love 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.1
Each Way 4th 17:30 Windsor |Viennoise 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.1
Each Way 4th 16:55 Windsor |Let's Get Em 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 5.1
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Hypnosis 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.4
Tipperary
Each Way 3rd 14:00 Los Angeles 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 6.4
Tipperary
Each Way 2nd 19:45 Expert Bear 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 2nd 19:15 Flying Kiss 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.2
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 2nd 17:05 Chester |Wholeofthemo 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.8
on
Each Way 2nd 14:32 Newton |Ar El Bee 21.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.8
Abbot
Single 2nd 13:35 Chester |Lord Bertie 2.25 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.8
Each Way 1st 20:00 Connected 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 5.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 1st 18:13 Salisbury|Eighth Army 3.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Each Way 1st 14:50 Thirsk  |Local Arms 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Each Way 1st 14:30 Carlisle |I'm Spartacus 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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